
School Bus Information for SOAR Students  
All questions regarding bus location, late bus arrival, etc. are to be directed to the DPS Transportation dispatch  

hotline at (720) 423-4624. The hours of operation for the DPS Transportation dispatch hotline are 5:00 am 9:00 pm.  
 

School staff leaves the school building after the buses depart the campus and school staff are not able to support  

questions regarding bus location.  

 

Morning Bus Schedules 

 

Green Valley Ranch 

Yellow Line 1 
 

▪ FLORIDA PITT WALLER – 6:17 AM 

▪ Liverpool & 55th – 6:22 AM 

▪ IRELAND & 55TH – 6:25 PM 

▪ HIGHLINE ACADEMY – 6:31 AM  

▪ ROBINS & CATHAY – 6:34 AM 

▪ 59TH & DUNKIRK – 6:42 PM  

▪ 19014 e 57TH AVE – 6:45 AM 

▪ RASA – 6:48 AM 

▪ LEGACY – 6:53 AM 

▪ 61ST & SALIDA – 7:00 AM 

▪ ELMENDORF & WALDEN – 7:06 AM 

▪ ELMENDORF & ARGONNE – 7:11 AM 

▪ OMAR D BLAIR – 7:16 AM 

▪ KIPP CAMPUS – 7:25 AM 

▪ SOAR – 7:27 AM  

Montbello 

Green Line 18 
 

▪ OAKLAND – 6:04 AM 

▪ HOWELL – 6:10 AM 

▪ MCGLONE – 6:16 AM 

▪ ACADEMY 360 – 6:33 AM 

▪ DSST ELEVATE HS – 6:41 AM  

▪ AMESSE – 6:50 AM 

▪ ESCALANTE – 6:57 AM 

▪ MONTBELLO HS – 7:03 AM 

▪ MAXWELL – 7:07 AM 

▪ GREENWOOD – 7:11 AM 

▪ DCIS FORD – 7:15 AM 

▪ ARCHULETA – 7:20 AM 

▪ NOEL CAMPUS – 7:25 AM 

▪ KIPP CAMPUS – 7:32 AM 

▪ SOAR – 7:38 AM  

 



Afternoon Bus Schedules 
 

Green Valley Ranch 

Green Line 6 
 

▪ SOAR – 2:50 PM DEPARTURE 

▪ OMAR D BLAIR – 3:08 PM 

▪ ELMENDORF & ARGONNE – 3:12 PM 

▪ ELMENDORF & WALDEN – 3:17 PM 

▪ 61ST & SALIDA – 3:25 PM 

▪ LEGACY – 3:31 PM 

▪ RASA – 3:38 PM 

▪ 59TH & DUNKIRK – 3:44 PM 

▪ 19014 E 57TH AVE – 3:45 PM 

▪ ROBINS & CATHAY – 3:50 PM 

Montbello 

Green Line 8 
 

▪ SOAR – 2:50 PM DEPARTURE 

▪ KIPP CAMPUS – 3:00 PM 

▪ 45th & YAMPA – 3:05 PM 

▪ KITTREDGE & WARNER – 3:23 PM 

▪ 4225 KITTREDGE – 3:24 PM 

▪ OAKLAND – 3:31 PM 

▪ HOWELL – 3:36 PM 

▪ MCGLONE - 3:40 PM 

▪ ACADEMY 360 – 3:44 PM 

▪ DSST ELEVATE – 3:51 PM 

▪ AMESSE ES – 3: 58 PM 

▪ ESCALANTE – 4:00 PM 

 

▪  

 

Montbello 

Yellow Line 3 
 

▪ SOAR – 2:50 PM DEPARTURE 

▪ NOEL CAMPUS – 3:34 PM 

▪ ARCHULETA – 3:49 PM 

▪ FORD – 3:53 PM 

▪ GREENWOOD – 3:57 PM 

▪ MAXWELL – 4:00 PM 

▪ MONTEBELLO CAMPUS – 4:05 PM 

 

Green Valley Ranch 

Yellow Line 15 
 

▪ SOAR – 2:50 PM DEPARTURE 

▪ MARRAMA – 3:10 PM 

▪ MLK – 3:14 PM 

▪ GREEN VALLEY ES – 3:19 PM 

▪ MALAYA & GVR BLVD (N) – 3:25 PM 

▪ MALAYA & GVR BLVD (S) – 3:27 PM 

▪ FLORIDA PITT WALLER – 3:32 PM 

▪ LIVERPOOL & 55TH – 3:36 PM 

▪ IRELAND & 55TH – 3:40 PM 

▪ HIGHLINE – 3:44 PM 

 


